
Jostein Søreide 11.0 (1)

Jostein Søreide 11.0 Last 9

Mikkel Heiberg Storm 21.7

Kevin Widlic 17.8

Mikkel Heiberg Storm 21.7 5-4

Jostein Søreide 11.0

Stein  Sollid 19.8 4-2

Morten Holen 15.5

Einar Lie 22.4 2-1

Einar Lie 22.4

Stein  Sollid 18.9 Last 9

Stein  Sollid 18.9 WO

Karl Erik Sandøy 16.2

Stein  Sollid 19.8 1-0

Nicole Trangsrud 29.5

Pål Otto Eide 17.9 WO

Gro Thorstensen 24.1

Pål Otto Eide 17.9

Nicole Trangsrud 34.0 Last 9

Hedda Sponland 26.1

Nicole Trangsrud 34.0 WO

Nicole Trangsrud 34.0 4-3

Einar Bade 23.2

Martin Huse 12.3

Kjell Ramberg 24.1 WO

Kjell Ramberg 24.1

Einar Bade 23.2 2-1

WO Walk Over

Dag Kvikstad 19.1 3 - 2 3 up with 2 holes to play.

Einar Bade 23.2 6-4 0 - 0 Last 3 holes Most wins from last 3 holes etc.

(   ) Seeded player according to HCP

H Y D R O   O S L O   G O L F   M A T C H P L A Y   2 0 1 3

Match played within 23th Aug.-

-
Match played within 6th Sep.

FINAL1ST ROUND
Match played within 7th Jun.

QUARTER FINAL
Match played within 9th Aug.

SEMI FINAL

HYDRO OSLO GOLF 

MATCHPLAY 
2013 CHAMPION 

Stein Sollid 

STATUS:  
6th September 2013 



Hydro Matchplay 2013

M/F Name Club Memb. No. HCP E-mail

M Jostein Søreide Larvik 42-24401 11.0      jostein.Soreide@hydro.com

M Martin Huse Asker 57-485 12.3      martin.huse@hydro.com

M Morten Holen Kjekstad 9-4429 15.5      morten.holen@hydro.com

M Karl Erik Sandøy Haga 308-749 16.2      karleriksandoy@hotmail.com

M Kevin Widlic Preikestolen 102-3843 17.8      Kevin.Widlic@hydro.com

M Pål Otto Eide Bærum 8-2085 17.9      Pal.Otto.Eide@hydro.com

M Stein  Sollid Grini 32-806 18.9      stsoll@online.no

M Dag Kvikstad Bærum 8-3246 19.1      dagkv@online.no

M Mikkel Heiberg Storm Haga 308-588 21.7      mhstorm@online.no

M Einar Bade Lofoten 50-11230 23.2      einarbad@online.no

M Einar Lie Oslo 1-5297 22.4      Einar.R.Lie@hydro.com

M Kjell Ramberg Haga 308-811 24.1      kjell.ramberg@gmail.com

F Gro Thorstensen Haga 308-1550 24.1      Gro.Thorstensen@hydro.com

F Hedda Sponland Norsk Senior Golf 2003-18166 26.1      hespon@online.no

F Nicole Trangsrud Drøbak 30-12420 34.0      Nicole.Marshall.Trangsrud@hydro.com
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